IMADA CO.,LTD.
Digital force gauge ZT series
 1 / 7
2013/4/8
High functionality/High performance
Digital Force Gauge ZT Series
[Example of Use]
Hand held use More precise force measurement Force-displacement measurement*

2013/4/8
[ZT series Range]
Model Range Display Resolution Thread Included attachment
ZTA-2N ZTS-2N 2N(200gf)
2.000N/2000mN
(200.0gf)
0.001N/1mN
(0.1gf)
M6
A1-A8
ZTA-5N ZTS-5N 5N(500gf)
5.000N/5000mN
(500.0gf)
0.001N/1mN
(0.1gf)
ZTA-20N ZTS-20N 20N(2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-50N ZTS-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-100N ZTS-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-200N ZTS-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
S1-S8
ZTA-500N ZTS-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-1000N ZTS-1000N 1000N(100kgf)
1000N/1.000kN
(100.0kgf)
1N/0.001kN
(0.1kgf)
RS1, S2-S8
ZTA-2500N ZTS-2500N 2500N(250kgf)
2500N/2.500kN
(250.0kgf)
1N/0.001kN
(0.1kgf)
M10 B1-B8
ZTA-5000N ZTS-5000N 5000N(500kgf)
5000N/5.000kN
(500.0kgf)
1N/0.001kN
(0.1kgf)